
HOLIDAY CATERING MENU 2018
TO ORDER:

catering@localegourmetmarket.com
(727) 523-6304

ORDER BY DEC. 20 FOR 
PICK UP ON DEC. 23 & DEC. 24

ORDER BY DEC. 27 FOR PICK UP FROM 
DEC. 30 THROUGH JAN. 3

No refunds or substitutions. 
All cancellations require at least 

72-hour notice. Reheating instructions 
are included with each order. Delivery is 

available for a $55 fee, excluding Dec. 24 &  
Dec. 31 dates. Prices do not include tax. 

LOCALE CLASSIC
$149.99 (gluten free option $169.99)
serves 8-10 guests | not eligible for substitutions

-ALL-NATURAL TURKEY | 10-12 LBS
       CHOICE OF: 
  OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY 
  BOURBON BARREL SMOKED TURKEY
-YUKON GOLD WHIPPED POTATOES
-SAUTÉED GREEN BEANS WITH CRISPY SHALLOTS
-LOCALE ITALIAN SAUSAGE DRESSING
 OR GLUTEN FREE DRESSING 
-GIBLET GRAVY 
 OR GLUTEN FREE GRAVY
-GRAM’S CRANBERRY SAUCE

HOLIDAY MEAL PACKAGE

179 2ND AVENUE NORTH, ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33701
CATERING@LOCALEGOURMETMARKET.COM • (727) 523-6304

WWW.LOCALEGOURMETMARKET.COM 

serves up to 10 guests unless otherwise noted

Ordering Details

A LA CARTE

6-8 LB CREEKSTONE RANCH 
SPIRAL CUT BROWN SUGAR HAM
 with grain mustard

3 LB HOLIDAY BEEF WELLINGTON 
 with red wine jus

BOURBON BARREL SMOKED PROPER 
RANCH BEEF SHORT RIBS (SERVES 6)

FOUR CHEESE LASAGNA (SERVES 6-8)

LOCALE HOT ITALIAN 
SAUSAGE RAGU BAKED ZITI 
CLASSIC MACARONI & CHEESE

HICKORY IN-HOUSE SMOKED 
SALMON PLATTER
 with cream cheese, thinly sliced red onion,   
 english cucumber, capers and dill

PULL APART SWEET POTATO ROLLS (9)

SMALL BITES

$79.99

$149.99

$59.99

$41.99

$39.99

$24.99

$74.99

$7.99

HOUSE-MADE RICOTTA MEATBALLS 
(PER DOZEN)

SLOW-BRAISED PULLED 
PORK SLIDERS (PER DOZEN)

LOCALE SKEWERS (PER DOZEN)
 -TERIYAKI CHICKEN
 -SWEET CHILI SHRIMP
 -BULGOGI SKIRT STEAK
 -SEASONAL VEGETABLE
 -MOZZARELLA CAPRESE

SHRIMP COCKTAIL PLATTER

HOLIDAY ARTISAN CHEESE 
& CHARCUTERIE PLATTER

HAND-ROLLED SUSHI ASSORTMENT
 with pickled ginger, 
 wasabi and soy sauce

$27.99

$35.99

$29.99
$35.99
$35.99
$23.99
$23.99

$49.99

$39.99

$89.99

TO ORDER:
CATERING@LOCALEGOURMETMARKET.COM

OR CALL (727) 523-6304

PICK UP TIMES: 
DEC. 23 FROM 12 PM TO 6 PM
DEC. 24 FROM 12 PM TO 3 PM

PICK UP TIMES: 
DEC. 30, JAN. 1-JAN. 3 FROM 12 PM TO 6 PM

DEC. 31 FROM 12 PM TO 3 PM


