



🦐 HOLIDAY CATERING MENU 2018 🧩



* HOLIDAY MEAL PACKAGE *

LOCALE CLASSIC

\$149.99 (gluten free option \$169.99) serves 8-10 quests | not eligible for substitutions

-ALL-NATURAL TURKEY | 10-12 LBS

CHOICE OF:

☐ OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY

☐ BOURBON BARREL SMOKED TURKEY

-YUKON GOLD WHIPPED POTATOES

-SAUTÉED GREEN BEANS WITH CRISPY SHALLOTS

-LOCALE ITALIAN SAUSAGE DRESSING

OR GLUTEN FREE DRESSING

-GIBLET GRAVY

OR GLUTEN FREE GRAVY

-GRAM'S CRANBERRY SAUCE

Ordering Details

TO ORDER:

catering@localegourmetmarket.com (727) 523-6304

> ORDER BY DEC. 20 FOR PICK UP ON DEC. 23 & DEC. 24

> > PICK UP TIMES: DEC. 23 FROM 12 PM TO 6 PM DEC. 24 FROM 12 PM TO 3 PM

ORDER BY DEC. 27 FOR PICK UP FROM DEC. 30 THROUGH JAN. 3

PICK UP TIMES:

DEC. 30, JAN. 1-JAN. 3 FROM 12 PM TO 6 PM DEC. 31 FROM 12 PM TO 3 PM

No refunds or substitutions. All cancellations require at least 72-hour notice. Reheating instructions are included with each order. Delivery is available for a \$55 fee, excluding Dec. 24 & Dec. 31 dates. Prices do not include tax.

~ A LA CARTE C タヒ

serves up to 10 guests unless otherwise noted

6-8 LB CREEKSTONE RANCH SPIRAL CUT BROWN SUGAR HAM with grain mustard	\$79.99
3 LB HOLIDAY BEEF WELLINGTON with red wine jus	\$149.99
BOURBON BARREL SMOKED PROPER RANCH BEEF SHORT RIBS (SERVES 6)	\$59.99
FOUR CHEESE LASAGNA (SERVES 6-8)	\$41.99
LOCALE HOT ITALIAN SAUSAGE RAGU BAKED ZITI	\$39.99
CLASSIC MACARONI & CHEESE	\$24.99
HICKORY IN-HOUSE SMOKED SALMON PLATTER	\$74.99
with cream cheese, thinly sliced red onion, english cucumber, capers and dill	

PULL APART SWEET POTATO ROLLS (9)

SMALL BITES COM

HOUSE-MADE RICOTTA MEATBALLS (PER DOZEN)	\$27.99
SLOW-BRAISED PULLED PORK SLIDERS (PER DOZEN)	\$35.99
LOCALE SKEWERS (PER DOZEN) -TERIYAKI CHICKEN -SWEET CHILI SHRIMP -BULGOGI SKIRT STEAK -SEASONAL VEGETABLE -MOZZARELLA CAPRESE	\$29.99 \$35.99 \$35.99 \$23.99 \$23.99
SHRIMP COCKTAIL PLATTER	\$49.99
HOLIDAY ARTISAN CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE PLATTER	\$39.99
HAND-ROLLED SUSHI ASSORTMENT with pickled ginger, wasabi and soy sauce	\$89.99
EC CDDED	

TO ORDER:

CATERING@LOCALEGOURMETMARKET.COM OR CALL (727) 523-6304

\$7.99